

Matrimonial Suit-189/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-002324-2025

Present : Sri Nirvan Khesong
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00662

Order No. 06, dated 08/07/2026

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D and Track Report.

Hajira is filed for the petitioner.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner has filed requisites both ways as per firisti today.

Let the same be issued after proper checking and if the same is found in order to issue.

D.A. to do the needful.

Fix **04/08/2026** for S/R, A/D and Track Report.

Sd/- N. Khesong
District Judge
Cooch-Behar